Ver. Modify No. Details Area P.I.C Date
A3CG104250630SN02
SINOTECTRONICS INC.
思诺泰科创电子（苏州）有限公司
Curry.Wang
Product Name：
SNT-BTP
Part No.
1.01.104.01.0102
A 1:1
BTP-CG-HGS-10.4-AGF-SN02
E-File Name:
Released by:
Designed by:
Approved by:
Checked by:
Standardization:
Workmanship: BOM Code
Product Series
View Angle
Total 1 Page
Period Mark
Page 1
Ratio
Drawing No.
Project Code.
Jimmy.Lu
Cale.Chen
Link.Chen
Rocky.Liu
10.4 inch Heating Glass System
Business Unit：
BTP-CG
CG104250630SN02
CG104SN02
Technical Requirements:
1. Product structure: 1.1mm heating glass + adhesive layer + 1.1AG + AF glass;
2. Heating glass: interline resistance 23 ± 2.3Ω, long side with wiring electrodes, equipped
with 300 - 350mm wires;
3. Operating temperature range: -55 to 85℃; Storage temperature range: -55 to 85℃;
4. Appearance standard: Refer to GJB2713-96 general-purpose qualified product. No
assessment is conducted in the non-display area.
CG OD:227.45±0.5mm
C
G
 O
D
:1
80
.2
±0
.5
m
m
Total:3±0.2mm
Heated glass T=1.1mm
Cover Glass T=1.1mm
Bonding T=0.75mm
4-R1
Surface treatment:
AG+AF
Front  View Side  View